R+T ASIA 2019
BURDA WORLDWIDE TECHNOLOGIES GMBH
Berner Str.  76 ꞏ D60437 Frankfurt, Germany ꞏ tel +49 6173 /324 24 0 ꞏ fax +49 6173 /324 24 24 ꞏ email info@burdawtg.de ꞏ www.burdawtg.com
Valid from December 2024.
Changes and errors excepted. The catalogue does not claim to be exhaustive.
)
io-homecontrol® with               Remote
GENERAL CATALOGUE

RELAX GLASS COMPACT
IRA IP65
CODE EAN
POWER
(in watt)
COLOR
(Case/Glass)
PROTECTION
CLASS
DIMENSIONS
(w x h x d in cm)
WEIGHT
(in g)
CABLE CONNECTION
With Dimmer/Remote
BRELG1500RD-1 4260409695450 1500 Black/Black IP65 90 x 17 x 8 5200  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug  L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELG1500RD-3 4260409695443 1500 Silver/Black IP65 90 x 17 x 8 5200  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug  L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELG1500RD-3W 4260409695818 1500 Silver/White IP65 90 x 17 x 8 5200  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug  L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELG1800RD-1 4260409695436 1800 Black/Black IP65 90 x 17 x 8 5200  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug  L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELG1800RD-3 4260409695429 1800 Silver/Black IP65 90 x 17 x 8 5200  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug  L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELG1800RD-3W 4260409695825 1800 Silver/White IP65 90 x 17 x 8 5200  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug  L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELG2200RD-1 4260409695412 2200 Black/Black IP65 90 x 17 x 8 5200  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug  L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELG2200RD-3 4260409695405 2200 Silver/Black IP65 90 x 17 x 8 5200  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug  L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELG2200RD-3W 4260409695832 2200 Silver/White IP65 90 x 17 x 8 5200  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug  L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
Without Dimmer/Remote
 L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug
IP65
 L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug 5100 90 x 17 x 8
 L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz  1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug 5100 90 x 17 x 8
5100 90 x 17 x 8 IP65 Black/Black 2200 4260409695788 BRELG2200-1
IP65 Silver/Black 2200 4260409695368 BRELG2200-3
Silver/White 2200 4260409695870 BRELG2200-3W
CODE EAN
POWER
(in watt)
COLOR
(Case/Glass)
PROTECTION
CLASS
DIMENSIONS
(w x h x d in cm)
WEIGHT
(in g)
CABLE CONNECTION
BRELG2000RDW 4260409697751 2000 Black/Black IP65 74,2 x 13,9 x 11 3300 1.8 m 3-wire 1.5 mm², Schuko plug  L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
M
ounting bracket include
d
Waterproof

White Black
Silver Black
CODE EAN
POWER
(in watt)
COLOR
(Case/Glass)
PROTECTION
CLASS
DIMENSIONS
(w x h x d in cm)
WEIGHT
(in g)
CABLE CONNECTION
With Dimmer/Remote
BRELG3000RD-1 4260409697386 3000 Black/Black IP65 128.6 x 17 x 8 6800 1.8 m 3-wire, 1.5 mm², Schuko plug L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELG3000RD-3 4260409695252 3000 Silver/Black IP65 128.6 x 17 x 8 6800 1.8 m 3-wire, 1.5 mm², Schuko plug L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELG3000RD-3W 4260051488226 3000 Silver/White IP65 128.6 x 17 x 8 6800 1.8 m 3-wire, 1.5 mm², Schuko plug L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
Without Dimmer/Remote
BRELG3000-1 4260409697706 3000 Black/Black IP65 128.6 x 17 x 8 6800 1.8 m 3-wire, 1.5 mm², Schuko plug L/N/PE, 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
M
ounting bracket include
d
Waterproof

BPIR6 4260051485966 6000 White IP65 13 x 13 x 7.5 600 Fixed connection 1/N/PE ~ 230 V 50 Hz
BPIR4T 4260409696730 4000 White IP65 10 x 11.2 x 5.5 280 Fixed connection 1/N/PE ~ 230–240 V 50 Hz
ADD-ON-SERIEADD-ON-SERIESPARE TUBES
Spare tubes for TERM2000-, RELAX- and SMART-infrared heaters
CODE EAN DESCRIPTION
POWER
(in watt)
PROTECTION
CLASS
DIMENSIONS
(Length in cm)
WEIGHT
(in g)
CABLE CONNECTION
LAMPS TERM2000 IP20/IP24/IP44
LG1000 4260051486017 Cable 357.5 mm 1000 IP20 35.75 50 295 mm double-sided, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LG1000V 4260051486048 Cable 357.5 mm 1000 IP20 35.75 50 295 mm double-sided, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LG1500 4260051486024 Cable 357.5 mm 1500 IP20 35.75 50 295 mm double-sided, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LG1500V 4260051486000 Cable 357.5 mm 1500 IP20 35.75 50 295 mm double-sided, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LG2000 4260051486031 Cable 357.5 mm 2000 IP20 35.75 50 295 mm double-sided, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LG2000V 4260051486055 Cable 357.5 mm 2000 IP20 35.75 50 295 mm double-sided, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LG1024 4260051486123 Cable 355 mm 1000 IP24 35.5 50 235 mm and 590 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LG1524 4260051486130 Cable 355 mm 1500 IP24 35.5 50 295 mm double-sided, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LG2024 4260051486147 Cable 355 mm 2000 IP24 35.5 50 235 mm and 590 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
ULGS1024V 4260051485454 Cable 355 mm 1000 IP24 35.5 50 235 mm and 590 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
ULGS1524V 4260051484129 Cable 355 mm 1500 IP24 35.5 50 235 mm and 590 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
ULGS2024V 4260051484136 Cable 355 mm 2000 IP24 35.5 50 235 mm and 590 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LAMPS TERM2000 IP65/IP67
LG1001 4260051486185 Cable 380 mm 1000 IP65/67 38 50 300 mm and 920 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LGS1700V 4260051485973 Cable 380 mm 1700 IP65/67 38 50 300 mm and 920 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LG1650 4260051486093 Cable 529 mm 1650 IP65/67 52.9 50 300 mm and 920 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LG2001V 4260051486109 Cable 529 mm 2000 IP65/67 52.9 50 300 mm and 920 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
ULG1001V 4260051485508 Cable 380 mm 1000 IP65/67 38 50 300 mm and 920 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
ULG1500V 4260051485430 Cable 529 mm 1500 IP65/67 52.9 50 300 mm and 920 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
ULG1650V 4260051484105 Cable 529 mm 1650 IP65/67 52.9 50 300 mm and 920 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
ULG2001V 4260051484112 Cable 529 mm 2000 IP65/67 52.9 50 300 mm and 920 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LAMPS NO GLARE IP20
NLG650 4260409691018 White 0.65 IP20 Ø6.3 0.8 110 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
NLG650-1 4260409691391 Black 0.65 IP20 Ø6.3 0.8 110 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LAMPS BH SMART SK15 IP20/IP24
LGHS1500V 4260051484877 Cable 350 mm 1500 IP20 – 50 300 mm double-sided, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LGHS2000 4260051488103 Cable 350 mm 2000 IP20 – 50 300 mm double-sided, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LGHS1524V 4260051480770 Cable 350 mm 1500 IP24 – 50 590 mm and 240 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LGHS2024 4260051489605 Cable 350 mm 2000 IP24 – 50 590 mm and 240 mm, Wire-end sleeves 230 V 50 Hz
LAMPS RELAX GLASS IRA/IRB IP65
BRELGR1200 4260409695559 RELAX GLASS Tube 1200 IP65 42.5 50 g/pc
A: 21 cm x 1.5 mm
B: 78 cm x 1.5 mm
230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELGR1200C 4260409696747 RELAX GLASS Tube 1200 IP65 66.5 70 g/pc
A: 21 cm x 1.5 mm
B: 78 cm x 1.5 mm
230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELGR1500 4260409695542 RELAX GLASS Tube 1500 IP65 66.5 70 g/pc 18 cm x 1.5 mm double-sided 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELGR1800 4260409695535 RELAX GLASS Tube 1800 IP65 66.5 70 g/pc 18 cm x 1.5 mm double-sided 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
BRELGR2200 4260409695528 RELAX GLASS Tube 2200 IP65 66.5 70 g/pc 18 cm x 1.5 mm double-sided 230–240 V ~ 50 Hz
A
D
D
 O